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SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES
Voter Statistic

for Month Ending OCTOBER, 2013
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Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 2,167

23,207

122,912

146,896

359,372

10,371

 4,683

29,349

 364,315 311,981 22,661

 1,167 948 52

 12,058 10,635 514

 70,790 49,953 2,169

 79,209 65,416 2,271

 184,211 170,486 4,675

 5,236 4,602 533

 2,550 1,986 147

 9,094 7,955 12,300

Total Race

Total Sex

Grand Total:  698,957           


